
Last Name First Name Major Class E-Mail
Clark Terrell CS SO tclark22@ycp.edu

Diaz Felix CE SR fdiaz@ycp.edu

Glispy Devin CS SO dglispy@ycp.edu

Hartman David EE JR dhartma9@ycp.edu

Linne Benjamin CE SO blinne@ycp.edu

Locke Chihea CS SO clocke3@ycp.edu

Mutzabaugh Alex CS SR amutzaba@ycp.edu

Porter Jason CS SO jporter7@ycp.edu

Roby Aaron EE SR aroby@ycp.edu

Vincent Ryan CS SR rvincent@ycp.edu

Webb Darren CE SO dwebb4@ycp.edu

Wells Chase CS SR cwells@ycp.edu

CS320 Section 102 (11:00 - 11:50)


